
LOT 231
IN OR 2050/552
NORTH HAMPTON PHASE 1 PB 6/215

SMITH JEFFREY M & ERIKA A
86013 ALBERMARLE CT
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

12-2N-27-1460-0231-0000
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HX HB 50,722
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0

560,859

2050/0552 5/27/2016 WD Q I 01 289,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DREAM FINDERS HOMES L

SMITH JEFFREY M & E

1997/1377 8/12/2015 WD U V 30 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DFH LAND LLC

DREAM FINDERS HOMES
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20012501 SOLAR PANEL 37,742 12/14/2020

B1531325 CO ISSUED 0 05/27/2016

B1531325 NEW CONSTR 359,362 10/01/2015

2017HX Base Yr

86013 ALBERMARLE CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 3,335 114.4710 151.10 503,918 2016 2016 0 0 0 3.50 96.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2866

BAS 2,484 100 2016 2,484 362,195

FGR 680 55 2016 374 54,533

FOP 84 30 2016 25 3,646

FOP 208 30 2016 62 9,040

FUS 382 100 2016 382 55,700

PTO 80 5 2016 4 583

STR 45 10 2016 4 583

3,963 3,335 486,281

BAS=[YR=2016]  W17 PTO=[YR=2016]  N5 W16 S5 E16
$FOP=[YR=2016]  W16 S13 E16 N13 $ S13 W16 N13 W17 S67 E12
FOP=[YR=2016]  S3 E10 N1 FGR=[YR=2016]  E18 S2 E10 N24 W7 N1
W22 S23 E1 $ W1 N10 W7 S8 W2 $ E2 N8 E7 N13 E22 S1 E7 N47$
PTR= E30 FUS=[YR=2016]  E17 S23 W14 STR=[YR=2016]  S5 W10 N3
E7 N5 E3 S3 $ N3 W3 N20 $ W30 $.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 1,352.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2016 2016 3 95 6,679

2 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100 0 0 768.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 78 5,990

12,669

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


